August 9, 2013

F.1

HWDSB School Report

Bell- Stone
Address: 6025 White Church and Nebo Grades: JK-6
City: Mount Hope Current FI Grades:

Postal Code:

Portables:

Portapaks:

LOR 1WO

Number Of Storeys:

Original Construction Year:

Building Addition Years:

Site Acres:

Building Gross (Ft2):
Building Gross (M2):

1963
1993
11.25
15,541
1,444

FDK Implementation Date: 2014-2015

Capacity: 181

2012 Enrolment: 61
Utilization 34%

2017 Enrolment: 62
Utilization: 34%

2022 Enrolment: 63
Utilization 35%

**All Enrolments are Nominal Counts
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