

HWDSB School Report

Bell- Stone

Address: 6025 White		Church and Nebo	Grades:			JK-6
City:	Mount Hope		Current FI Grades:			
Postal Code: LOR 1W0			FDK Implementation Date:		n Date:	2014-2015
Portapaks:		0	Gaussitas	101		
		0	Capacity: 2012 Enro		61	
			Util	ization	34%	
Original Construction Year: Building Addition Years:		1 1963 1993	2017 Enrolment: Utilization: 2022 Enrolment: Utilization		62 34%	
Site Acres:		11.25			63 35%	
Building Gross (Ft2): Building Gross (M2):		15,541 1,444		**All Enrolments are Nominal Counts		

